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Modern Dance  

Tuesday, April 23, 2024 

Cleland Theatre, 325 Power Street 

 

Workshop Modern - JUNIOR 11:00 AM-12:00 PM 
 
______   1   Emme Smith - Penticton *ROOM FOR REGISTRATION  
______   2   Lauren Hunter - Penticton   
______   3   Arianna Morcombe - Penticton   
______   4   Pressly Marsh - Summerland   
______   5   Alice McAvany - Summerland    
______   6   Georgia Pennington - Kaleden   
______   7   Ida Kaminski - Penticton    
______   8   Lily Newcomen - Salmon Arm   
______   9   Stella Dionne - Penticton   
______   10   Tria Dunlop - Salmon Arm   
______   11   Adrianna Randell - Kamloops   
______   12   Alexandra Cavaliere - Merritt    
______   13   Brenna Dewing – Kamloops 

 

Workshop Modern - INTERMEDIATE 12:15 PM-1:30 PM 
 
______   1   Gabby Kinvig - Ashcroft *WORKSHOP FULL  
______   2   Sara Grecoff - Penticton   
______   3   Ilse Wiens - Salmon Arm   
______   4   Isla Bitting - Rossland   
______   5   Boa Gerow - Salmon Arm   
______   6   Emelie McCaughey - Penticton   
______   7   Xyla Wilkinson - Vernon   
______   8   Dalayna Weins  - Vernon   
______   9   Carys Almas - Summerland   
______   10   Sophia Barton - Vernon   
______   11   Rylee Cameron - Summerland   
______   12   Natalie Boone - Okanagan Falls   
______   13   Sophia Carleton-Palanio - Penticton   
______   14   Tamar van der Merwe - Penticton   
______   15   Avery Wish - Penticton   
______   16   Mylah Bates - Penticton    
______   17   Mimi Nordlund - Penticton   
______   18   Neive McKelvie - Summerland   
______   19   Layla Dodds - Penticton   
______   20   Hannah Hunter - Penticton   
______   21   Madelyn Meashaw - Penticton   
______   22   Payton Mitchell - Summerland    
______   23   Brynlee Menu - Vernon   
______   24   Brooke Young - Osoyoos   
______   25   Soleil Bitting - Rossland   
______   26   Sophia Donaldson - Salmon Arm   
______   27   Anna Begin - Penticton   
______   28   Myla Rodgers - Penticton   
______   29   Casey Mitchell - Penticton   
______   30   Izzy-Rae Smith - Penticton   
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Modern Dance  

Tuesday, April 23, 2024 

Cleland Theatre, 325 Power Street 

 

Workshop Modern - SENIOR 1:35 PM-2:35 PM 
 
______   1   Addy Fleming - Sicamous *ROOM FOR REGISTRATION 

______   2   Emma Tarrant - Penticton   
______   3   Kyrah van der Merwe - Penticton   
______   4   Emily Little - Vernon   
______   5   Samantha Venus - Rossland   
______   6   Payton Brunton - Coldstream   
______   7   Bryn Basham - Rossland   
______   8   Emily Henry - Rossland   
______   9   Emma Breier - Kaleden   
______   10   Sophie Robinson - Penticton   
______   11   Kayden Gawley - Salmon Arm  

 

BREAK 
 

Modern - Small Group, 12 years and under 5:00 PM 
______   1   Articulation - Kamloops Articulation  
______   2   Where Does The Good Go - Penticton Where Does The Good Go  
______   3   Easy - Kamloops Easy  
 

Modern - Large Group, 18 years and under  
______   1   Journey - Penticton Journey  

Modern - Small Group, 16 years and under  
______   1   Waters Of March - Penticton Waters Of March  

 

Modern – Extra Large Group, 12 years and under  
______   1   Disco Drum - Salmon Arm Disco Drum  

 

Modern - Small Group, 14 years and under  
______   1   My Country - Kamloops My Country  
 

Modern - Large Group, 14 years and under  
______   1   Blanc - Penticton Blanc  

 

Modern - Large Group, 16 years and under  
______   1   Mishima - Summerland Mishima  
______   2   Chandelier - Penticton Chandelier 
  

ADJUDICATION 
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Modern Dance  

Tuesday, April 23, 2024 

Cleland Theatre, 325 Power Street 

 

Modern Interpretive - Small Group, 14 years and under 6:15 PM 

______   1   Blank Page - Kamloops Blank Page  

 

Modern Interpretive - Small Group, 16 years and under  
______   1   Little Angel - Rossland Little Angel  

 

Contemporary - Small Group, 14 years and under  
______   1   Cold Water - Penticton Cold Water  
______   2   Adios - Kamloops Adios  

 

Contemporary - Small Group, 16 years and under  
______   1   Broken - Kelowna Broken  
______   2   Call your mom - Kamloops Call your mom  
______   3   On Our Origin - Salmon Arm On Our Origin  
______   4   Can't take You With Me - Kelowna Can't take You With Me  

 

Contemporary - Small Group, 12 years and under  
______   1   All my friends - Kamloops All my friends  

Contemporary – Extra Large Group, 10 years and under  
______   1   Sunny - Kelowna Sunny  
 

 

ADJUDICATION 

 

Junior Choreography - Small Group, 16 years and under 7:00 PM 
______   1   Grand Forks Dance - Grand Forks Grand Forks Dance  

 

Contemporary - Large Group, 10 years and under  
______   1   Dream - Penticton Dream  

 

Contemporary - Large Group, 12 years and under  
______   1   Banditas - Penticton Banditas  

 

Contemporary - Large Group, 14 years and under  
______   1   Salt Water - Kamloops Salt Water  
______   2   Adamah - Salmon Arm Adamah  

 

Contemporary - Large Group, 16 years and under  
______   1   Nobody Else - Penticton Nobody Else  
______   2   Blue Sky Mind - Salmon arm Blue Sky Mind  
______   3   Full Of Life - Penticton Full Of Life  
______   4   Easy - Kelowna  Easy  
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Modern Dance  

Tuesday, April 23, 2024 

Cleland Theatre, 325 Power Street 

 

Contemporary - Large Group, 18 years and under  
______   1   Rolling In The Deep - Kelowna Rolling In The Deep  

 

ADJUDICATION 
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Modern Dance 

Wednesday, April 24, 2024 

Cleland Theatre, 325 Power Street 

 

Modern - Duo, 8 years and under 9:00 AM 
______   1   Krsna Magrath, Lila Magrath - Kamloops Better Days  

Modern - Solo, 12 years and under  
______   1   Lauren Hunter - Penticton Nocturnal  
______   2   Brenna Dewing - Kamloops Use Somebody  
______   3   Georgia Pennington - Kaleden This Day  
______   4   Alexandra Cavaliere - Merritt  Crescendo  
______   5   Ida Kaminski - Penticton  Marathon  
______   6   Adrianna Randell - Kamloops Cage of Bones  
______   7   Stella Dionne - Penticton Good-bye  

 

Contemporary - Solo, 8 years and under  
______   1   Isabelle Lancaster - Kamloops You Know Me  
______   2   Krsna Magrath - Kamloops Rule the World  
______   3   Emily Clow - Kamloops Welcome to Wonderland  
______   4   Lila Magrath - Kamloops Mad World  
 

 

ADJUDICATION 
 
Contemporary - Solo, 10 years and under 9:55 AM 
______   1   Julianna Cavaliere - Merritt Feeling of Being  
______   2   Everley Russell - Merritt All through the night  
______   3   Sofia Briglio - Kamloops  Trainwreck  

 

Contemporary - Solo, 12 years and under GROUP A  
______   1   Kya Kaulbach - Summerland Don't give up on me  
______   2   Stella Dionne - Penticton Jenny of Old Stones  
______   3   Alice McAvany - Summerland  Closer  
______   4   Sophie Thuveson - Merritt Dandelions  
______   5   Georgia Pennington - Kaleden Grand Hotel  

 

Contemporary - Solo, 12 years and under GROUP B  
______   1   Danika Fader - Merritt  Chasing Cars  
______   2   Pressly Marsh - Summerland My Immortal  
______   3   Adrianna Randell - Kamloops The Corner  
______   4   Lauren Hunter - Penticton Dorian  
______   5   Alexandra Cavaliere - Merritt  Chandelier  
______   6   Ida Kaminski - Penticton  Dreary Town  

 

Contemporary - Duo, 8 years and under  
______   1   Krsna Magrath, Lila Magrath - Kamloops Without You  

 

Contemporary - Trio, 8 years and under  
______   1   Isabelle Landcaster, Emily Clow, Dylan Heer - Kamloops   

 

ADJUDICATION 
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Modern Dance 

Wednesday, April 24, 2024 

Cleland Theatre, 325 Power Street 

 

Improvisation - Solo, INTERMEDIATE 11:00 AM 
______   1   Soleil Bitting - Rossland   
______   2   Mimi Nordlund - Penticton   
______   3   Natalie Boone - Okanagan Falls   
______   4   Isla Bitting - Rossland   
______   5   Hannah Hunter - Penticton   

 

Improvisation - Solo, SENIOR  
______   1   Carly Dwornik - Enderby   
______   2   Samantha Venus - Rossland   
______   3   Bryn Basham - Rossland   
______   4   Emily Henry - Rossland   

 

Junior Choreography - Solo, SENIOR 11:30 AM 
______   1   Violet Villanueva - Penticton The Most Beautiful Boy  
______   2   Sophie Robinson - Penticton   

 

 

ADJUDICATION  
 

LUNCH BREAK 

Modern - Duo, 15 years 1:15 PM 
______   1   Holly Badger, Sophia Jung - Penticton infra 5  
______   2   Natalie Boone, Mimi Nordlund - Okanagan Falls Flower Duet  

 

Modern Interpretive - Duo, 15 years  
______   1   Isla Bitting, Keira Demmler - Rossland Harmony  

 

Modern - Solo, 14 years and under  
______   1   Avery Wish - Penticton Human  
______   2   Casey Mitchell - Penticton Safe With Me  
______   3   Xyla Wilkinson - Vernon Eternity  
______   4   Madelyn Meashaw - Penticton Dorian  
______   5   Sophia Carleton-Palanio - Penticton Journey  
______   6   Boa Gerow - Salmon Arm You're the one that I want  

 

Modern - Solo, 14 years and under 1:45 PM 
______   1   Brynlee Menu - Vernon Insects Journey  
______   2   Mylah Bates - Penticton  Time  
______   3   Gabby Kinvig - Ashcroft Daylight  
______   4   Anna Begin - Penticton Into The Woods  
______   5   Annika Jalava - Penticton Bourrasques  
______   6   Izzy-Rae Smith - Penticton Into the Tide  
______   7   Layla Dodds - Penticton  Dans Ma Main  
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Modern Dance 

Wednesday, April 24, 2024 

Cleland Theatre, 325 Power Street 

 

Modern - Solo, 15 years 2:10 PM 
______   1   Hannah Hunter - Penticton Vow  
______   2   Neive McKelvie - Summerland Spring  
______   3   Sophia Donaldson - Salmon Arm Under Waterfalls  
______   4   Mimi Nordlund - Penticton Transcendent  
______   5   Natalie Boone - Okanagan Falls Everything Must Change  
______   6   Payton Mitchell - Summerland  I am Going Home  

 

Modern Interpretive - Solo, 15 years 2:30 PM 
______   1   Keira Demmler - Rossland The Witch  
 

Modern Interpretive - Solo, 12 years and under 2:45 PM 
______   1   Alexandra Cavaliere - Merritt  More Than My Body 
  
 

ADJUDICATION 

 
Contemporary - Solo, 14 years and under GROUP A 3:15 PM 
______   1   Kiera Derry - Summerland The Moon and I  
______   2   June Blake - Kamloops Dancing With The Devil  
______   3   Avery Wish - Penticton Imagine  
______   4   Sofia Whitaker - Kelowna She used to be mine  
______   5   Anna Begin - Penticton What a Wonderful World  
______   6   Simone Embregts - Kelowna Simone  

 

Contemporary - Solo, 14 years and under GROUP B  
______   1   Tepi Porcelli-Newlands - Kelowna Life at The Helm  
______   2   Izzy-Rae Smith - Penticton Heavenly Bodies  
______   3   Carys Almas - Summerland Smells Like Teen Spirit  
______   4   Soleil Bitting - Rossland What Was I Made For  
______   5   Sophia Carleton-Palanio - Penticton Aftermath  
______   6   Boa Gerow - Salmon Arm Human  

 

Contemporary - Solo, 14 years and under GROUP C  
______   1   Rylee Cameron - Summerland Making The Bed  
______   2   Myla Rodgers - Penticton Home  
______   3   Sofia Whitaker - Kelowna She used to be mine  
______   4   Xyla Wilkinson - VERNON Consumed  
______   5   Mylah Bates - Penticton  Bluebird  
______   6   Gabby Kinvig - Ashcroft Lose Control  

 

ADJUDICATION 

BREAK 
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Modern Dance 

Wednesday, April 24, 2024 

Cleland Theatre, 325 Power Street 

 

Contemporary - Solo, 15 years GROUP A 6:00 PM 
______   1   Sophia Donaldson - Salmon Arm  The Alder  
______   2   Keira Demmler - Rossland Breathe  
______   3   Brooke Young - Osoyoos Not My Responsibility  
______   4   Kalimaya Romaine - Grand Forks  Angel By the Wings  
______   5   Hannah Hunter - Penticton The Fruits  
______   6   Sandy Smith - Salmon Arm Dive  

 

Contemporary - Solo, 15 years GROUP B 6:20 PM 
______   1   Emelie McCaughey - Penticton Lucky  
______   2   Sophia Barton - VERNON Cuckoo  
______   3   Payton Mitchell - Summerland  Light  
______   4   Mimi Nordlund - Penticton Between These Hands  
______   5   Lily Halliburton - Salmon Arm I'm Fine  
______   6   Natalie Boone - Okanagan Falls Little Weaver Bird  

 

Contemporary - Solo, 15 years GROUP C 6:40 PM 
______   1   Dalayna Weins - Vernon TBA  
______   2   Neive McKelvie - Summerland Suburban House  
______   3   Maddie Boback - Kelowna Maddie  
______   4   Grace Derbyshire - Penticton Memory  
______   5   Emily Bachman - Salmon Arm  Infini  

 

Contemporary - Duo, 14 years and under  
______   1   Tria Dunlop, Ilse Weins - Salmon Arm Overwhelmed  

 

Contemporary - Duo, 15 years  
______   1   Boa Gerow, Sophia Donaldson - Salmon Arm Timelines  
______   2   Payton Mitchell, Eva Low - Summerland  Repeat Until Death  
______   3   Nya Molzahn, Brady Ebert - Kelowna Home  
 

ADJUDICATION 
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Modern Dance 
Thursday, April 25, 2024 

Cleland Theatre, 325 Power Street 

 

Modern - Solo, 16 years 9:00 AM 
______   1   Hailey McCulloch - Salmon arm Standing on the Horizon  
______   2   Sophie Tatham - Penticton Tragedy  
______   3   Emma Tarrant - Penticton Mother  

 

Modern - Solo, 18 years and under 9:10 AM 
______   1   Bryn Basham - Rossland Sleeping Lotus  
______   2   Sarah Van Os - Penticton Praying for Time  
______   3   Sophie Robinson - Penticton Nocturne  
______   4   Kayden Gawley - Salmon Arm  Kayden  
______   5   Kyrah van der Merwe - Penticton The Fault Lines  
______   6   Emma Breier - Kaleden Creep  

 

Contemporary - Solo, 16 years 9:30 AM 
______   1   Kaydence Ryder - Salmon Arm   
______   2   Payton Brunton - Coldstream A Sunday Kind Of Love  
______   3   Paige Dodsworth - Summerland  Reluctance  
______   4   Hailey McCulloch - Salmon arm A Reminder  
______   5   Emily Little - Vernon Time  
______   6   Olivia Donley - Kelowna Blue Sky  
______   7   Addy Fleming - sicamous Addy Fleming  

 

 

ADJUDICATION 

 

Contemporary - Solo, 18 years and under GROUP A 10:30 AM 
______   1   Sloane Dueck - Summerland For My Help  
______   2   Violet Villanueva - Penticton Notre Dame  
______   3   Emma Breier - Kaleden Eternity  
______   4   Meghan McCarron - Rock Creek Fix You  
______   5   Carly Dwornik - Enderby Gymnopedie  

 

Contemporary - Solo, 18 years and under GROUP B  
______   1   Bryn Basham - Rossland Let It Go  
______   2   Paige Gibbings - Summerland  As the world caves in  
______   3   Kayden Gawley - Salmon Arm  Me & the Devil  
______   4   Kyrah van der Merwe - Penticton I Hold You  

 

Contemporary - Solo, 19 and older 11:00 AM 
______   1   Ryleigh McMillan - Kamloops Fear of the Water  

 

Contemporary - Duo, 16 years  
______   1   Jewel Bechthold, Eden Griffin-Lepine - Kelowna Run To You  

Contemporary - Trio, 16 years  
______   1   Emily Henry, Bryn Basham, Isla Bitting - Rossland Nature  
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Modern Dance 
Thursday, April 25, 2024 

Cleland Theatre, 325 Power Street 

 

Contemporary - Duo, 18 years and under  
______   1   Sloane Dueck, Paige Gibbings - summerland Our World Fell So Quietly  
______   2   Olivia Donley, Rylan Gamble - Kelowna Turning Tables  

 

ADJUDICATION 
 
 


